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Rom

Anslimoen
Antall ansatte: 9

Romnavn
SOVEROM
GANG

GANG

STUE

wWC

GANG

MED. TEK.
RENHOLDSROM
Bilteknisk
KONTOR
KJBKKEN
Teknisk rom
GARASIJE
DUS)

wcC
VASKEROM
GARDEROBE
SOVEROM

KONTOR/GARDEROBE

SOVEROM

Romtyper
Soverom
Gang

Gang

Stue

wcC

Gang

Lager
Rengjgringsrom
Lager

Kontor
Kjgkken
Teknisk rom
Aktivitetslokale
Dusj

wcC

Vatrom
Garderobe
Soverom
Arbeidslokale
Soverom

Brutto areal
m2
6,7
51
19
19,3
3,8
2,6
4,7
2,7
49
6,6
19,7
2
39,7
4,2
1,9
4,2
8,5
8,3
13,9
8,3
186,1

Netto areal
mZ

6,73
5,12
18,95
19,29
3,78
2,57
4,73
2,74
4,85
6,64
19,67
1,95
0
4,2
1,85
4,16
8,52
8,27
13,89
8,3
146,21

Gj.sn. Areal
pr. dag

m? Romfrekvens
1,346
1,024
3,79
7,716
1,512
0,514
0,2365
0,548
0,2425
1,328
7,868
0,0975
0
1,68
0,74
0,832
3,408
1,654
5,556
1,66

41,7525 x
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5 Dager

208,7625
Total ukentlig areal og rengjgre



Rom Romnavn
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SOVEROM
GANG

GANG

STUE

wcC

GANG

MED. TEK.
RENHOLDSROM
Bilteknisk
KONTOR
KIBKKEN
Teknisk rom
GARASJE

DUSJ

wcC

VASKEROM
GARDEROBE
SOVEROM
KONTOR/GARDEROBE
SOVEROM

Anslimoen

Romtyper
Soverom
Gang

Gang

Stue

WC

Gang

Lager
Rengjgringsrom
Lager

Kontor
Kjgkken
Teknisk rom
Aktivitetslokale
Dusj

WwC

Vatrom
Garderobe
Soverom
Arbeidslokale
Soverom

Arbeidsskjemaer Man Tir

Soverom 1R
Gang 1R

Gang 1R

Stue 2R

WC 2R

Gang 1R

Lager 1/4R
Vaskerom 1R
Lager 1/4R
Kontor Normalt 1F
Kjgkken 2R
Teknisk rom 1/4R

Dusj 2R

WC 2R
Vaskerom 1R
Garderobe 2R
Soverom 1R
Garderobe 2R
Soverom 1R

St1
St1
St1
St1
St1
St1/4

St1/4
St1
St1
St1/4

St1
Stl
St1
St1

Stl

Fre
St1

Stl
St1

St1

Stl
Stl

Stl
Stl
St1
Stl

Romfrekvens

1
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0 Dusj2R
Gang 1R

0 Garderobe 2R

0 Kjgkken 2R
Kontor Normalt 1R
Lager 1/4R
Soverom 1R
Stue 2R

P Teknisk rom 1/4R

0 Vaskerom 1R

B WC2R
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